
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

E-220. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 15:00 TEST Radioactive and Nuclear Waste Safety  S13-161  Demin V.M.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-402  Zvantsev A.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-101  Alalem E.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-102  Alalem E.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-401  Kosterev V.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-709  Ksenofontov A.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S14-103  Mogilenets N.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 17:00 TEST Current Issues in Clinical Dosimetry  M16-113, M16-163  Mogilenets N.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Radiation Dosimetry  M17-164, M17-168  Mogilenets N.N., Kramer-Ageev E.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  S13-161  Kramer-Ageev E.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S14-161  Mogilenets N.N., Kramer-Ageev E.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-710  Ksenofontov A.I.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Radiation effect on Humans and Environment  S13-105, S13-106

 Mogilenets N.N., Panin M.P.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  S13-104, S13-161  Kramer-Ageev E.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Safety of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M16-113  Saharov V.K.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Protection  S14-161, S14-164  Saharov V.K.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Safety of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M16-163, S13-161  Saharov V.K.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Protection  S14-162  Saharov V.K.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Safety of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S13-104  Saharov V.K.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Dosimetry  M17-123, M17-133  Kramer-Ageev E.A.,

Mogilenets N.N.


